MNeston Town Council 2024125

Bank - Cash and Investment Reconciliation as at 30 April 2024

Confirmed Bank & Investment Balances

Bank Statement Balances

30/04/2024
30/04/2024
30/04/2024

Unpresenied Payments

Receipts not on Bank Statement

Closing Balance
All Cash & Bank Accounts

2
4
5

Deposit Alc
Unity Trust bank current acc
Alto/FairFX Card

Deposit Account
Unity Trust current account
Alto / FairFX Card
Other Cash & Bank Balances

Total Cash & Bank Balances

55,714.02

576,425.74

581.562
632,721.28

4,321.54

628,399.74

0.00

628,399.74
55,714.02
572,104.20
581.52
0.00

628,399.74




co-operativebank.co.uk/business

Neston Town Council
Town Hall

High Street

Neston Cheshire
CH64 9TR

53

010894 32700 A

%

Business Select Instant Access Account

Summary  Date Diescripiion Withdrawals Deposits Balance

Account iitle . » IS T g r o 7

NE‘}?{jM TOWN CQ&NQ’L 2 APF\ 2/? OFEN’N& EAI,ANCJ f,{}’{)e)d /,‘
5 APR 24 INTEREST 450.25 55,714.02

Sortcode

089299 Statement closing balance 55,714.02

Account number

65788273 50 Abbreviations; $ Sub Total (Intermediate Balance) OD Overdrawn Balance ODfS Overdrawn Intermediale Balance NSTF Non Sterfing Transaclion Fee.
£ / 5

Delails of calculations of interest charged are available on request.

Statemnent.date
1 May 2024

Statemnent number
96

Page number
10f1
Statement.opening balance

55,263.77

Total withdrawals
0.00

Total deposils
450.25

Statement closing balance
55,714.02

Current gross interest rates®

1.62% (AER 1.63%)

FO00039/PO1/MO003Y/RIVIIAZII 076565000 850101089400010001 Ll




Your Current T2 accounttransactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
29/0412024 Credit SQUARE £0.00 £725.72 £576,371.19
30/0412024 Credit SQUAF £0.00 £54.55 £576,425.74
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Page number 5 of 6

Statement number 137

Unily Trust Bank pic is stihorised by the Prudential Reguiation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudertial Regulation Authority.
Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financlal Services Register uader number 204570.
Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2J8.

Registered in England end Wales no. 1713124,

Calls may ba monitored snd recorded for tralning, quality end security purposes.

@ Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.
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icky McMahon

£0.00
£581.52
Department Currency

G & O Manager GBP
Town Hall & M: GBP

30/04/2024

Balance
£150.00 Active
£431.52 Active

Status



